Lifesaving

Epreuve 231 Filles, B3-4x50m Gordelaflossing/Relais Bouée tube
12/05/2019 - 15:00

Jeugd/Jeunes

Liste résultats

Rang
1.

STRC meisjes 1 STRC
WERCKX, Nona, SHEEREN, Mirte, DERWAEL, Fien, HUYSMANS, Lune
RCTAL 1 RCTAL
BOUAJOUL, Farah, BOSCH, Marjolein, WIINANT, Loes, STICKER, Lien
BLITS 1 BLITS

KENIS, Nine, LAUWERS, Lotte, MERTENS, Lara, OTTEN, Sara

FCLT1 FCLT
BAECKELANDT, Saar, HOSTEN, Anoek, BOHY, Delphine, BLOMME, Lotte
RCTAL 2 RCTAL

DEMALDRE, Ynne, DE CUYPER, Loes, DE RIJCKE, Tine, LEGRAND, Lore

Temps

2:18.59

2:30.03

2:32.88

2:45.24

3:03.04

PT
20,00

18,00

16,00

14,00

13,00
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